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CHEMICAL FORMULA
M =136.17 g/mol
Specification

Purity

K+

H2S04

S04%

Appearance

Density

Melting Point

KHSO4

298.0 %

29 %

352 %

68.7 %

White Powder

2.24 g/cm3

292°C
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	Potassium-Bisulfate

